| NATIONAL Assessment Ce   | ntre Services                                 | (we'd Jacke)   |  |              |            |
|--|---|--|--|--------------|------------|
| Date In: 17/09/19  | Job descriptio                                |  | Date & Time Completed  | Done         | by         |
| Ref No NA/A16/90/6399/1  | 3 SAS e-filing                                |  |  |              |            |
| Veh No 56 F 78 8/14  |   | n Shrs. AIC 2hrs,  |  |              |            |
| DOA 15/09/19 180   |   |  |  |              |            |
|  |   | O (Within: OD 2hr  | TP 4hrs)   |              |            |
| OD (TP) Reporting Only   | i-Photo Upl                                   |  | 7  |              | 1974/8     |
| TD   |   | urvey Report   | -  |              |            |
| TP Insurer:  |   |  | to Owner/Wksp  |              |            |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:   |   |  | Tel: Fax:  |              |            |
| TP Particulars: Veh No:  | 5151920                                       | INC(   | )/Non-INC()  |              | SW- 53- 01 |
| Owner / Driver: (  | 22.74   |  | Tel:   | )            |            |
| Policy No: ( )   | Period: (                                     | )  | Cover Type: (  | )            |            |
| Confirmed by: (  | 388   | Date:  | Time:  | )            |            |
| Insured/Driver Liability: ( %  | ) [Note-Est. Status (                         | WO): N: 0-2  | 0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1009  | <b>%</b> ]   |            |
| Year of Registration: ( )  | Warranty: YES (                               | )/NO(  | )  |              | -          |
| Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$  | 31,000 ( ) / \$2,000                          | )( )   |  |              |            |
| General Remarks:-  | Carlotte Control                              | 0 2 0 L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L  |  |              |            |
| ( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's   | information strictly Co                       | onfidential & St   | rictly NO rafer of sepairer  | 7            |            |
| ( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins  |   |  |  | 100          |            |
| * 1  |   |  |  |              |            |
| Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Inve  | oice: YES ( ) / 1                             | NO ( ); T  | owing Co. (  |              | )          |
| Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616  | n 3 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 |  | Date&Time Completed  | Done         | by         |
|  | / Courtesy Car (                              | )  |  | 2010         |            |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection   | // Courtesy Car (                             | ,  |  | -            |            |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  | (20002  | `  | <del>                                     </del>   |              |            |
| opioau Resulvey Filolo [Repair Cost >  | 23000] (                                      | )  |  | - (4         |            |
| Injury:  |   |  |  |              |            |
| Date/Time Actions  |   |  |  |              |            |
| Actions  |   |  | and the second section of the be   | 8 37 34 34 A |            |
|  |   |  |  |              |            |
|  | 440   |  |  |              |            |
|  |   |  |  |              |            |
|  |   |  |  |              |            |
|  |   | Teste Sense visit  |  | Ant (S)      | Amt (\$)   |
| NA1907017  |   | Invoice Pre  | paration Checklist   | Ist Bill     | Add Bill   |
| aimant's Particulars :-  |   | 1) AR : Accident   | The state of the s |              |            |
|  |   | 2) DA : Damage   | Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)   |              |            |
| iver/Owner:  | river/Owner:                                  |  |  |              |            |
| -to-tN-  |   | 3) TF : Towing F<br>4) FT : Follow-Ti  |  |              |            |
| ntact No:  |   | 3) TF : Towing F<br>4) FT : Follow-Ti<br>5) FT : Follow-Ti   | hrough Survey \$120<br>hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$30   |              |            |
|  |   | 3) TF : Towing F<br>4) FT : Follow-Ti<br>5) FT : Follow-Ti   | hrough Survey \$120<br>hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$30<br>gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  |              | Lane       |
|  |   | 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: (dae DA   | hrough Survey \$120 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$30 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$75 + SMRT Survey \$160  |              | 4,30       |
| maged Portion:   | 1   | 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec  | hrough Survey \$120 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$30 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$75 + SMRT Survey \$160  |              | 4.20       |
| maged Portion:   |   | 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a: 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Addition OIL* *N5: Courtesy   | hrough Survey \$120 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$30 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) etion \$75 + SMRT Survey \$160 onal Services:-   |              |            |
| maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  |   | 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OD *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C  | \$120  |              |            |
| maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  | •   | 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OD *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Repair                             | \$120  |              |            |
| maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  |   | 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OII* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Repo *N8: DV / Col TP (N11): TP | 120  |              |            |
| ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): additors' Comments :- 1: |   | 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OD *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Rep *N8: DV / Col                 | 120  |              |            |

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
  2. This Form must be <u>completed</u> by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
  3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to requiring policy liability. repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
  aforesaid.

| aforesaid.   |                                      |
|--|--------------------------------------|
| And the First State of the Section (1985)                                    | ACCIDENT STATEMENT                   |
| Date Of Report   | 17/09/2019 14:29                     |
| Date Of Accident   | 15/09/2019 18:00                     |
| Exact Location Of Accident   | ORCHARD RD TURNING TO HANDY RD       |
| Country/State of Loss  | SINGAPORE                            |
|  | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE               |
| Vehicle Registration Number  | SLF7841U                             |
| Insured/Policyholder   |                                      |
| Name Of Registered Owner   | CAR COVE LEASING PTE LTD             |
| Co Reg No  | 201602573M                           |
| Email Address  | NOEMAIL                              |
| Mobile Phone No  |                                      |
| Alternative Phone No   | OFFICE-87818338                      |
| Vehicle Particulars  |                                      |
| Manufacturer   | MAZDA                                |
| Model  | MAZDA 3                              |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident           | PRIVATE USE                          |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO                                   |
| If No, Please state action to be taken                                       | THIRD PARTY                          |
| Vehicle Category   | COMMERCIAL VEHICLE                   |
| Insurance Company  |                                      |
| Name of Insurance Company  | AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. |
| Type Of Coverage   | COMPREHENSIVE                        |
| Fleet Policy   | NO                                   |
|  |                                      |

| Cover Note | Number |
|------------|--------|
| Driver     |        |

Policy Number

**EMail Address** 

| Name of Driver       | TAMMON CHAIK         |
|----------------------|----------------------|
| NRIC No              | S9900998E            |
| Date Of Birth        | 12/01/1999           |
| Occupation           | INDOOR               |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 20/06/2019           |
| Driving Experience   | 0 YEAR AND 2 MONTH   |
| Gender               | MALE                 |
| Mobile Number        | (LOCAL) +65-96632121 |
| Fax Number           |                      |
| Contact Number       |                      |
|                      |                      |

NOEMAIL

999994247

BLK 958 HOUGANG STREET 91 Address

#15-262

Postcode 530958

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : PEK YAN YU

GENDER: : FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

2

NO

NO

2

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FROM THE CAB DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**Details of Witness 1** 

Name ANN Phone Number 97469191

**Email Address** 

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number SJS1920U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour GLX MITSUBISHI LANCER

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Page 2 of 14

Contact Number
Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| AGGI                    | ENT DATE: 15 109 2019                                   | HOD/MM/YYYY, TH    | MBH 18 1 00 "  | )(HH:MM)   | 24             |
|-------------------------|---|--------------------|--|--|----------------|
| LOCAT                   | ION: ORCHARD AD TO                                      | VANING TO 4        | ANDY ROAD  |  |                |
| ř.                      | DETAILS OF VEHICLE                                      | 700                | r a  |  |                |
|                         | STATELLINGER TROUVEDER!                                 | 7841 U<br>AIG      |  | 3  |                |
|                         | DINSURANCE COMPANY:                                     |                    |  | . E.   |                |
|                         | d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENS                              | LAZDA S            | THIRD PARTY FIRE   | E &THEFT)  | 8              |
|                         | HTYPE: (SACOOD! COUPE / MP                              | V / VAN LLORRY / N | NOTORCYCLE / C   | THERS)   |                |
|                         | H)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCI                              | E / COMMERCIAL /   | MOTORCYCLE!  | 20 00  |                |
|                         | I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER Y                             |                    | the same of the sa | ā  |                |
|                         | IPNO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PA                            | RTY OLAIM / REPOR  | STING ONLY)  |  |                |
| 2,                      | A)NAME CAR (WE  | GASING             | (MALE / FE   | MALE   |                |
|                         | DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 20<br>CIADDRESS: 1557 MORE         | 1602 SA3M C        | CONTACT: 87  | 18333  |                |
|                         | . 089066  |                    |  |  | a <sup>2</sup> |
| Allo of personger       | · CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER A                           |                    | R.   | 1000   |                |
| (Including driver)      | d) NAME: MMMON ! CHO                                    | 00-                | (NAUE / FE   | MALE   |                |
| (2)                     |   | 16ANG STREET       | 91 # 15 - 262  | 32120  |                |
| 313000                  | B) 530958   |                    |  |  | 3.8            |
|                         | OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / O                                 | /                  | SISSINGS IK  | 9  |                |
| 4.                      | HIDATEL OF DRIVING PASS                                 | T NOT GO           | 0/9  | e 1/10   | 22             |
| SIC:                    | IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH                               | E DRIVER WITH II   | SURED!_ HIGE   |  |                |
| 21                      | DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEA<br>DIROAD SURPACE: (DRY) WET |                    | ERS:   |  |                |
|                         | WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /                              |                    |  |  | <i>5</i> 5     |
|                         | IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH P                            |                    |  |  |                |
| there of processing ex  | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE                                     | S1920U K           | HODELL GLX   | MITURISHI  | LANGER         |
| 1. Instabling Advert    | b) DRIVER'S NAME GO                                     | AHT                |  | 2 2 5 G D D  |                |
| · ( ) 9.                | OJ NRIG/FIN/PASSFORT:                                   |                    | CONTACT: 93  | 0 0370   | 155            |
| Robert Strategie        | d) VEHICLE NUMBER:                                      | ^                  | KODEL:   |  |                |
| , he randing distribute | f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:                                   |                    | CONTACTO   |  |                |
| ;                       |   |                    |  | AL THE STATE OF TH | **             |
|                         | 40  |                    | 335  | 8 18   |                |

EMPH. = edwin @ carcove . com . ss

#### SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law ilms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
    which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
    external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms); which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

ato Sulska

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

astroni si ata

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reportio Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

N

SKETCH PLAN

VEH A SET 78410

VEH B

35319200

HANDY GOODS (A)

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

|       | 7            | WAS         | TRINEL  | the on   | DRO     | ARD I          | CAS   | TURN          | NNG   | 12     | 70 4  | ANOY        |
|-------|--------------|-------------|---------|----------|---------|----------------|-------|---------------|-------|--------|-------|-------------|
| ROAD  | ON           | 15th 9      | EPT 201 | g An     | AROUNS  | 1800           | HAS.  | THIS          | CVB   | NEH.   | KLE B |             |
| 813   | 19200        | CUT         | THRU    | À TAX    | 24A 1   | 9184           | 447   | -             | MA    |        |       |             |
| TURN  | WALCO        | 19          | A NAO   | NG A     | SALE    | ans            | 17    | A Laboratoria |       |        |       | CAR         |
| FRO   | NT RIGHT     | PORTIO      | N. 1    | L Wish   | 70      | STATE          | THAN  | I             | HAVE  | A      | MILLE | 35          |
| AND   | THE          | OFOIV       | TUST (  | ACIR - £ | an FROM | n 749          | E CAB | DAI           | VER.  | THE    | שחש   | ESS         |
|       |              |             |         | NUMBER   |         |                |       | MANAGE S      | 4.415 | No fee |       |             |
|       |              |             |         |          |         | 788121 - A. C. |       |               |       |        |       |             |
|       |              |             |         |          |         |                |       |               |       |        |       |             |
| - 200 |              | - 1         |         |          |         |                |       |               |       |        | 1842  |             |
|       |              |             |         | 1.4      |         |                | - 4,  | COORT LIVE    | H     |        |       | -           |
|       |              |             |         |          | 4       |                |       |               |       |        |       |             |
|       |              |             |         |          |         |                |       |               |       |        | -     |             |
|       |              |             |         |          |         |                | - 2   |               |       |        |       | 1997        |
|       |              | -           |         |          |         |                |       |               |       |        |       |             |
|       | Gyran usu ta | 20010112000 | 37.     |          |         |                | -     | -             |       |        |       |             |
|       |              |             |         |          | 714     |                |       |               |       |        |       | on the same |
|       |              |             |         |          |         | /w _ //        |       |               |       |        |       |             |
|       |              |             |         |          |         |                | 2     |               |       |        |       |             |
|       |              |             |         |          |         |                |       |               |       |        |       |             |

DECLARATION

I/We declare the oregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signatura

group of special events of

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/PIN No.:



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THROPARTY MISKS AND COMPRISATION) ACT (CHAPTER 129)

MOTOR VEHICLES /THRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPLINSATION; RULEE, 1985.

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THRO-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1859 (MALAYNA)

a below excess is subject to GST

COMPREHENSIVE COMMERCIAL MOTOR
CERTIFICATE NO. SLF7841U
POLICY NO. 999994247

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE

POLICY EXCESS WINDSCREEN EXCESS S\$2500.00 (Sect 1 & 2)

SUM INSURED YES INSURING WITH COE/PARE YES

CAR COVE LEASING PTE LTD

SLF7841U

FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

4 ) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

2) NAME OF INSURED

12 February 2019 11 February 2020

5 ) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE.

Any person into is driving on the insured is urger or with their permission.
\$\$2,500.00 Section (A. \$\$2,500.00 Section II Excess is applicable for driver who is between 23 years to \$5 years old with mile.
An additional Section II excess of \$500.00 per accident is applicable in the event of an accident occurring outside Singapore.

The policy does not cover drivers who are below 22 years old and/or with less than 2 year driving experience.

Provided that the person criving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disquipled for color of some or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that cehalf from chiving the Motor Vehicle.

#### 6) LIMITATION AS TO USE"

- 2) Use for tool a different purposes and business outposes of any person whom the varietie is fured.

  3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hine or reward by any person to whom the varietie is fured.

The Policy does not cover: 1) Use for fullon, driving test, racing, para-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, 2) Use white drawing a trailer except the towng (other train for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. 3) Use for any purpose in correction with the Motor Trade.

LOSS OF USE Not included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

Heritage Auto Enterprise Pte Ltd

Turnistics a residered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chupter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Trans

IT We havely Certly that the policy to which this Certificate revision is resulted in accordance with the provisions of (Thirdy Party Russ) and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Metaysia)

Issued in Singapore 04 Mar 2019

SINGAPORE 528799

ORIGINAL

BEPOEC